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Men / 1O / All Ages
Session: 09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jaylord Irvine1017
HSC

9.600 9.450 9.4508.550 9.1009.500 55.650
1 2 6 8T 1 2T 1 

1 

Finn O'Toole1013
CWG

8.700 9.550 9.6008.800 9.1009.350 55.100
11T 1 4T 4 2 2T 2 

2 

Finn Dwyer1008
CWG

9.500 9.150 9.3509.350 8.4009.150 54.900
2 6T 1T 13 4 8 3 

3 

Riley Swadling1006
Armidale

9.300 9.250 9.8008.800 8.6509.050 54.850
3 4 4T 1 5 5T 4 

4 

Mitchell Lincoln1018
HSC

9.250 9.200 9.7008.950 8.8008.800 54.700
4 5 3 2 9 4 5 

5 

Finn Willoughby1022
So Fun

9.150 8.750 9.0009.350 9.2509.000 54.500
5 13 1T 19T 6T 1 6 

6 

Alexander Kim1016
Epping

8.900 8.600 9.4007.950 8.5509.250 52.650
8 15T 12 11T 3 7 7 

7 

Hunter Clark1002
Armidale

8.650 9.400 9.6508.050 8.6508.000 52.400
14 3 10 3 18 5T 8 

8 

William Bursle1001
Armidale

8.800 9.150 9.5508.000 7.7508.750 52.000
9T 6T 11 5 10 10T 9 

9 

Hamish Eastment1003
Armidale

8.800 8.150 9.5008.350 8.3508.650 51.800
9T 20 8 6T 11 9 10 

10 

Angus Jeffery1011
CWG

9.100 9.000 9.4508.500 7.0007.700 50.750
6 8 7 8T 19 18T 11 

11 

Kane Priivald1007
Ballina RSL

8.350 8.600 9.4507.700 7.7508.850 50.700
16 15T 14T 8T 8 10T 12 

12 

Thomas Gillies1009
CWG

8.950 8.800 9.3007.750 7.6008.050 50.450
7 12 13 14 17 14 13 

13 

Darcy Shanks1015
Dubbo

8.700 8.550 9.1507.700 7.0008.500 49.600
11T 17T 14T 16T 13 18T 14 

14 

James Sporer1021
MWGC

8.250 8.900 9.1507.700 7.1008.450 49.550
18 10T 14T 16T 14T 17 15 

15 

Ryan Ninness1012
CWG

8.100 7.850 9.5007.350 7.6509.000 49.450
19 21 18 6T 6T 12T 16 

16 

Tristan Reynolds1005
Armidale

8.700 8.950 9.0507.000 7.0008.600 49.300
11T 9 20T 18 12 18T 17 

17 

Henry Maxwell1004
Armidale

8.050 8.550 9.4008.300 7.6506.750 48.700
20 17T 9 11T 22 12T 18 

18 

Benjamin Miller1014
Dubbo

6.750 8.900 9.2007.000 7.1508.450 47.450
22 10T 20T 15 14T 16 19 

19 

Bailey Dumbrell1020
Maitland

8.300 8.400 8.5507.300 5.9508.350 46.850
17 19 19 22 16 22 20 

20 

Kaiden Davis1019
Maitland

7.550 8.650 9.0007.550 6.8507.150 46.750
21 14 17 19T 21 21 21 

21 

Lachlan Jeffery1010
CWG

8.500 7.650 8.9506.300 7.2007.250 45.850
15 22 22 21 20 15 22 

22 
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